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Minerva University
Arizona State University
Ecole 42

University of Pennsylvania

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT)

Stanford University

California Institute of Technology
Hanze University of Applied Sciences
Incheon National University
University of California, Berkeley
Harvard University

Simon Fraser University

Abdullah Gul University

Princeton University

University of Cambridge

Technische Hochschule Deggendorf
Aalto University

Boston University

Seoul National University

National University of Singapore
University of Chicago

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies
Tsinghua University

Franklin University

University of Oxford
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Duke University

Olin College of Engineering
University of California, Mercede
Tra Vinh University

Northern Arizona University
Columbia University

Peking University

Badr university in Cairo
I[EDC-Bled School of Management
Singularity University

Florida State University
Burapha University

Telkom University

University of Twente

Ohio State University
University of Copenhagen
Florida Gulf Coast University
University College London
Urdaneta City University
aSSIST University

Flinders University
University College Dublin
Beijing Normal University
University of Gothenburg
Sussex University
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Hanbat National University

Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women [IGDTUW]
Yale University

University of Liberal Arts Bangladesh
Trinity College

Romblon State University

Dalian Neusoft University of Information
University of Bonn

Kyoto University

Northwestern University

Gachon University

Centrum PUCP Business School

Temple University

Chungwoon University

Sarah Lawrence College

ST. PAUL UNIVERSITY PHILIPPINES

Monash University

Griffith University

National University of Management

University of Technology of Sydney

National Dong-Hwa University

Dublin City University

Far Eastern University - Dr. Nicanor Reyes Medical Foundation
(FEU-NRMF)

Fatima Jinnah Women University

Tampere University
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RWTH Aachen University

Kansai University

Southern Leyte State University

University of Split

Bauman Moscow State Technical University (BMSTU)
Cebu Normal University-Main

Singapore Management University

King Mongkut's Institute of Technology Ladkrabang Business School
Aix-Marseille University

Chungbuk National University

University of Vienna

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

University of Wollongong

Mariano Marcos State University

George Mason University

IUBAT - International University of Business Agriculture and
Technology

University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign

Tarlac Agricultural University

University of Lincoln

King Edward Medical University, Lahore

Chitkara University

Universitas Amikom Yogyakarta

Samar State University

National Chi Nan University
Lac Hong University
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115
116
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CHRIST (Deemed to be University)
American International University-Bangladesh
Toyota Technological Institute

University of Oulu

CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY
Southville International School and Colleges
Leyte Normal University

University of the People

Lovely Professional University

Ajou University

Batangas State University

Draper University

Beijing Technology and Business University

Queen's University

Seoul Institute of the Arts

University of the South Pacific
Northern Kentucky University

Central Luzon State University

Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
Luther University

Our Lady of Fatima University
Uttaranchal University

ICFAI University Jharkhand

Cordillera Career Development College
Kookmin University
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140
141
142
143
144
145
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Vishwakarma University

University of Aveiro

Technological Institute of the Philippines
Charles Darwin University

La Trobe University

Hanyang University

University of Babylon

University of Toronto

University of Baguio

Kalinga State University

Athens University

Saint Louis University

The Women University Multan
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA LAS PINAS
CAMPUS

University of the Cordilleras

University of Kuala Lumpur

University of Mostar

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES
Georgia Institute of Technology

Lyceum of the Philillpines University - Cavite
Kyushu University

Rutgers University

Ifugao State University

University of Health Sciences

Alexandru loan Cuza University of lasi
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157
157
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160
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164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175

SADI

University of Waterloo

Washington State University

The Catholic University of Korea
Bucharest University of Economic Studies

Western MIndanao State University

FEU Institute of Technology

MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION
Bulacan State University

Cebu Technological University

Bukidnon State University

Staffordshire University

Tashkent state university of law

Government College Women University Faisalabad
Brighton and Sussex Medical School (BSMS)
World Citi Colleges

Negros Oriental State University

Tongmyong University

Philippine Normal University

Tamil Nadu Agricultural University

National University of Uzbeksitan named after Mirzo Ulugbek
Benguet State University

Linnaeus University

James Cook University

Kunjang University College
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178
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180

181

182
183
184
185
186
187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Lyceum-Northwestern University

Millsaps College

Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University
Abra State Institute of Sciences and Technology
World University of Bangladesh

Florida International University College of Communication,
Architecture + The Arts (FIU CARTA)

Cranfield University

Universidad de Zamboanga

Central Mindanao University

IE University

University of Makati

West Visayas State University

IU - International University of Applied Sciences
ST. PAUL UNIVERSITY DUMAGUETE
Universidad Externado de Colombia

University of York

University of Pretoria

Cebu Normal University-Medellin

Panpacific University

KU Leuven

University of Santo Tomas

University of Faisalabad

University of Surrey

McGill University

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay (IITB)
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215
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218
219
220
221
221
223
224
225

Universiti Islam Sultan Sharif Al
Nanyang Technological University
Carnegie Mellon University

Daffodil International University
Silliman University

llia State University

ESCP Europe

UBT HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTION
Chung-Ang University

Norwegian University of Science and Technology
Foundry College

McMaster University

University of California, Santa Barbara
University of Granada

Eckerd College

Daegu Health College

Muhammad Nawaz Shareef University of Agriculture Multan
(MNSUAM)

University of California, Los Angeles
University of Northern Philippines
President University

Apayao State College

Cagayan State University

St. Dominic College of Asia

Eastern Samar State University
Occidental Mindoro State College
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238
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240
241
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243
244
245
246
247
248
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Mindanao State University at Naawan
Nueva Vizcaya State University

National University of Technology (NUTECH)
ETH Zurich (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology)
LMU Munich

University of Manchester

Johns Hopkins University

Biliran Province State University

Ramon Magsaysay Memorial Colleges
University of Maryland

University of Leicester

Purdue University

University of Denver

University of British Columbia (UBC)

Fatima Jinnah Medical University

Mountain Province State University

Western Sydney University

University of Luxembourg

University of Stirling

Murdoch University

University of Calgary

National Yunlin University of Science and Technology
University of Amsterdam

Institut Teknologi Telkom Purwokerto

Polytechnic University of the Philippines
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University of Malta

Saint Mary's University of Bayombong

Islamic University of Gaza

Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology
lvy Tech Community College

Tarlac State University

Uttara University

Integral University

CENTRO ESCOLAR UNIVERSITY

Quinnipiac University

Wageningen University & Research

Cebu Institute of Technology-University

University of Basrah

llocos Sur Polytechnic State College

WCC Aeronautical and Technological College, Inc.
Khwaja Fareed University of Engineering and Information
Technology, Rahimyar Khan, Pakistan
Northwestern University, Inc.

LSPR Institute of Communication and Business
University of Surabaya

President Ramon Magsaysay State University
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM LAGUNA
Dickinson College

King’s College of the Philippines

EBS Universitat fur Wirtschaft und Recht
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
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292
293
294
295
296
297
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300

Pangasinan State University

Aklan State University

DRB-HICOM UNIVERSITY OF AUTOMOTIVE MALAYSIA
UNIVERSIDAD DE LA LIBERTAD

Cavite State University

DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF CALAPAN

Lyceum of the Philippines Laguna

Universitas Gadjah Mada

Central Bicol State University of Agriculture

Ashesi University

Mapua Malayan Colleges Laguna

Universidad Tecnoldgica Centroamericana - UNITEC
UNIVERSITY OF LUZON

University of Saint Louis

Lorma Colleges

RMIT University

Lyceum of the Philippines University - Manila

Universitas Teknokrat Indonesia

University of Science and Technology of Southern Philippines
Mapua Malayan Colleges Mindanao

University of Melbourne

Catanduanes State University

Sookmyung Women’s University

HanSeo University

Huachiew Chalermprakiet University
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314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
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Superior University

Baguio Central University

ESCP Berlin Campus

Jadara University

University of California, San Diego (UCSD)
Qassim University

Copenhagen Business School

University of San Diego

ESDES Business School

Heidelberg University

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University
Carlos Hilado Memorial State University
Mapua University

Imperial College London

Sungkyunkwan University

University of Westminster

Lynn University

West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences
TU Eindhoven

Colorado College

ST. BERNADETTE OF LOURDES COLLEGE INC.
Cornell University

The Lund University

Sir Syed University of Engineering and Technology
Fordham University
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336
337
338
338
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340
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342
342
342
342
342
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University of Sydney

Pampanga State Agricultural University

Mindoro State University

University of Cagayan Valley

Marinduque State University

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural University
Bonga University

Elon University

Mabalacat City College

American University of Ras Al Khaimah (AURAK)
University of Puthisastra

University of Groningen

Don Honorio Ventura State University

SULU STATE COLLEGE

An-Najah National University

University of Perpetual Help System DALTA-Molino
Davao del Sur State College

Luna Goco Colleges Inc.

Northwest Samar State University

NU Clark

Palawan State University

Quirino State University

CITY COLLEGE OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA
Universidad Internacional del Ecuador

Middle Technical University
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Taejae Univrsity Asian Institute of Maritime Studies
352  Manila Central University 375 Saint Louis College of Bulanao Inc.
353 Babylon university 375 University of the Visayas, Inc.
354  The Australian National University 375 Visayas State University
355  Hamad Bin Khalifa University 383 Universitas Siber Asia
356 Easter College 384 Cebu Normal University-Balamban
357  Unity College 385 University of New South Wales
358  Queen Mary University of London 386 Cheung Kong Graduate School of Business
359  Rawalpindi Women University 387 The Stockholm University
360  Canadian University of Bangladesh 388 China Europe International Business School
361 STAR COLLEGES INC. 389 Indian Institute of Technology Madras (IITM)
362  Babson College 390 Universidad de las Americas
363  Vanderbilt University 391 Pontificia Universidad Catdlica Argentina
364  HEC Montreal 392 SPC
365  Al-Zahraa University for Women 393 Yeungnam University
366  University of Sussex 394 University of Queensland
367  Ajman University 395 Hochschule Minchen University
369  Philippine College of Science and Technology 396 Grenoble Ecole de Management
370 or. Fm|l|o B. Espinosa Sr. Memorial State College of 397 Tashkent State University of Oriental Studies
Agriculture and Technology
370 Holy Angel Univesity 398 The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
370  Mindanao State University - General Santos 398 Woxsen University
370  UNION CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 398 Bohol Island State University
370  Virgen Milagrosa University Foundation, Inc. 398 Bulacan Agricultural State College
375  Universitas Nahdlatul Ulama Yogyakarta 398 University of Antique
375 Gwangju Health University 398 University of Eastern Pangasinan
375  JEI University (jaeneung university) 398 University of Perpetual Help System DALTA - Calamba Campus

375 UNI - Universum International College 398 University of the Immaculate Conception



